
                                        

 

                                                                                                                                                      
F.NO: PLANT SCIENCE/1-1/PG/CUHP/2022/284         DATED: 27.10.2022 

 

PROVISIONAL SECOND SELECTION LIST 

&  

PROVISIONAL SECOND SELECTION LIST FOR SELF FINANCING SEATS 
 

Academic Session 2022-23 

 
The Provisional Selection list of candidates selected for admission to M.Sc. Plant Science (Botany) 

(Academic Session 2022-23) is enclosed herewith. This list has been prepared on the basis of merit in 

qualifying exams (CUET). Every care has been taken to prepare the selection list. Mistakes, if any, are 

inadvertent and subject to rectification. 

 

 

1. “The OBC candidates who belong to Non Creamy layer and whose castes appear in Central list 

of the OBCs shall be eligible for admission under the OBC category.” 

If the Candidates selected in OBC category do not belong to Non Creamy layer they must not 

deposit the admission fee. As their admission will be cancelled at time of verification of 

documents and registration. 

2. The selected candidates have to deposit the admission fee latest by 27th  October, 2022 failing which 

the vacant seats shall be offered to the wait-listed candidates. 

3. Total Fee for       

   M.Sc. Plant Science (Botany)   : Rs.13,850.00 

   M.Sc. Plant Science (Botany) (Self-Financing) : Rs.50, 000.00 + Rs. 1,000 (Application Fee of applying 

for Admission for all Category)  

4. Option of Paying the Admission Fee shall remain open from 27th October, 2022 till 30th October, 

2022. 

5. Link of making payment for the Admission shall be available in the Dashboard of each 

Applicant. This Dashboard is the same from where Registration and specific Programmes of 

Study was opted. 

6. Proof of Confirmation of fee submission received from SAMARTH Portal / payment gateway 

should be send to the department at Email ID: hod_psc@hpcu.ac.in. Latest by 30th October, 

2022. 

7. The admitted candidate must report in person to the Chairman of the Admission Committee of the 

Department on 07-11-2022, for registration and verification of academic qualifications/documents. 

He/She must bring the following documents: 

(a) Original Documents to be shown to the Admission Committee and one self-attested copy of each 

document to be submitted: 

i. Mark sheets of Matriculation and 10+2 and Graduation. 

 

 

हिमाचल प्रदेश कें द्रीय हिश् िहिद्यालय 

Central University of Himachal Pradesh 

(पादप विज्ञान विभाग / Department of Plant Science) 

                       (जीि विज्ञान सू्कल / School of Life Sciences)                                                                                                 
शाहपुर पररसर , विला कााँगड़ा, वहमाचल प्रदेश -176206 
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ii. Category Certificate if applicable (OBC certificate should have not been issued later than 

six months). 

iii. Kashmiri Migrant Certificate, if applicable. 

iv. Persons with Disabilities Certificate, if applicable. 

v. EWS Certificate, if applicable 

(b) Original Documents to be submitted: 

i. Migration Certificate 

ii. Character Certificate 

iii. Self-declaration by student for intervening period/ over a gap of three years, if applicable 

iv. Employer’s no objection certificate, if applicable 

v. Two Passport size photographs. 

vi. Aadhaar Card 

 

 

8. The admission shall be strictly provisional subject to the verification of Academic qualifications 

and documents at the time of registration and shall be cancelled in case of submission of false 

information / qualifications by candidate. In that case the fees deposited by the candidate may 

not be refunded and the whole responsibility shall lie on him/her. 

9. The registration for courses in a Programme of Study shall be made on 07th November, 2022. The 

regular classes shall commence from 07th November, 2022 tentatively. Any change in commencement 

of classes shall be intimated to all selected candidates through E-mail/University website. 

10. In case the seats remain vacant, the Third Selection list will be displayed/uploaded on University 

Notice Board/Website on 3rd November, 2022 after 4:00 PM. 

 

For any further clarification you may contact the following: 

1. Shailja Pathania  Phone No. 9015019235 : E mail Id: shineness@hpcu.ac.in 

 

For any technical or payment problem contact: 

2. Rohit Dhiman Phone No. : 9805229220                

3. Sudhakar   Phone No. : 7018316529 

Email Id: technical@hpcu.ac.in 

 
 

 

 

 

        
Head, 

                                  Department of Plant Science 
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Provisional 2nd Selection List 

 

Provisional 2nd Selection List for admission in M.Sc. Plant Science (Botany)-2022 

OPEN Category  (13 Seats) 

S. No. Form No. Name Father's Name Category CUET Score 
1.  HMCUPGCT22004002 DISHA CHAURASIA CHANDRA PRAKASH GENERAL 96.4002322 

2.  HMCUPGCT22004892 RIYA BERA RASH BEHARI BERA GENERAL 96.1099284 

3.  HMCUPGCT22000826 ANCHAL RAVINDER PAL GENERAL 95.8196245 

4.  HMCUPGCT22009140 AARU CHARAK RANDHIR SINGH CHARAK GENERAL 95.8196245 

5.  HMCUPGCT22001474 GURPREET SINGH GURMEL SINGH GENERAL 95.1035417 

6.  HMCUPGCT22002060 SUHANI SHARMA ANIL SHARMA GENERAL 95.1035417 

7.  
HMCUPGCT22008111 ANAMIKA SHARMA 

RAJINDER KUMAR 
SHARMA GENERAL 94.193923 

8.  HMCUPGCT22001541 ANISHA PRIYA NISHANT KUMAR SINHA GENERAL 93.7294368 

9.  
HMCUPGCT22001262 

LOKESHWAR 
BHATT 

NAROTTAM NARAYAN 
BHATT GENERAL 93.5552545 

10.  HMCUPGCT22000893 PRAGATI PATI PURANDAR PATI GENERAL 93.4004258 

11.  
HMCUPGCT22007036 

SAURAV 
CHAKRABORTY SHYAMAL CHAKRABORTY GENERAL 92.4520999 

12.  HMCUPGCT22009077 MUSKAN SHARMA BINOD KUMAR SHARMA GENERAL 92.1811496 

13.  HMCUPGCT22000165 HARSH NEGI KIRTI KUMAR NEGI GENERAL 91.8134314 

 

 

 

OBC Category  (4 seats) 

S. No. Form No. Name Father's Name Category 
CUET 
Score 

1.  HMCUPGCT22000957 ANASH ANASH KHAN MD ABDUL BARIK OBC NON CREAMY 90.4780337 
2.  HMCUPGCT22006785 SHANTIPRIYA PATRA ARATATRAN PATRA OBC NON CREAMY 89.800658 
3.  

HMCUPGCT22001500 
RAJNEESH KUMAR 
GOLA HANSRAJ SAINI OBC NON CREAMY 88.5813818 

4.  HMCUPGCT22002104 SURAJ KUMAR RAM DINESH OBC NON CREAMY 87.8072382 

 

 

SC Category  (2 seats) 

S. No. Form No. Name Father's Name Category CUET Score 
1.  HMCUPGCT22000112 RAJU BHOJU RATHOD SC 83.8591059 
2.  HMCUPGCT22004460 ABHINAV Y KAMBLE YOGESH KAMBLE SC 77.6466034 

 

 

 

ST Category  (1 seats) 

S. No. Form No. Name Father's Name Category CUET Score 
1.  HMCUPGCT22000952 IBTISAM PARVEEN MOHD ISMAIL ST 84.4784207 
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EWS (3 seats) 
S. No. Form No. Name Father's Name Category CUET Score 

1.  

HMCUPGCT22002379 
PRASHANTA 
SATPATHY SUNIL SATPATHY EWS 88.291078 

2.  HMCUPGCT22001991 VIDHI VIDHI VIDYA DUTT SHARMA EWS 87.3621057 
3.  HMCUPGCT22000937 MONIKA SHARMA ASHWANI SHARMA EWS 85.0009677 

 

 

 

 

Self Financing Provisional 2nd Selection List for Admission in M.Sc. Plant Science (Botany) 
Self-Financed (5 seat) 

S. 
No. Form No. Name Father's Name Category CUET Score 

1.  
HMCUPGCT22001186 BHAVYA SHARMA MANOJ SHARMA GENERAL 89.2394039 

2.  

HMCUPGCT22005780 
SUSMITA 
ADHIKARY SOMNATH ADHIKARY GENERAL 88.9103929 

3.  HMCUPGCT22003034 SEMANTI DEB SUDIPTA DEB GENERAL 85.5622218 
4.  HMCUPGCT22001539 TANYA DOGRA DINESH DOGRA GENERAL 84.4784207 
5.  HMCUPGCT22000905 RINKU MEENA KAJOD MAL MEENA ST 82.9107799 
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WAITING LIST (GENERAL) 

 

Sr. No. FORM NUMBER NAME OF THE 
APPLICANT 

NAME OF FATHER CATEGORY TOTAL 
MARKS 

1.  HMCUPGCT22003401 TWESHA ROY TRIPAD ROY GENERAL 91.5811883 

2.  HMCUPGCT22008324 SUMAN KUMAR 

KRISHNA 

SARWAN KUMAR GENERAL 91.5811883 

3.  HMCUPGCT22000906 BHARTI DEVI RAM SINGH GENERAL 91.1941165 

4.  HMCUPGCT22001195 SWATI MANI 

TRIPATHI 

VENI MADHAV MANI 

TRIPATHI 

GENERAL 91.1941165 

5.  HMCUPGCT22005583 KRITIKAA SAINI RAJESH KUMAR GENERAL 90.6715696 

6.  HMCUPGCT22001955 NAINIKA TIWARI JAI PRAKASH TIWARI GENERAL 90.4780337 

7.  HMCUPGCT22003444 SANJEETA DWIVEDI PANKAJ DWIVEDI GENERAL 90.1877298 

8.  HMCUPGCT22002896 IPSITA SARMA AJIT SARMA GENERAL 89.800658 

9.  HMCUPGCT22006098 MUSKAN TYAGI ANIL KUMAR TYAGI GENERAL 89.800658 

10.  HMCUPGCT22009028 SHIVANI VYAS GOVIND LAL PAREEK GENERAL 89.800658 

11.  HMCUPGCT22001167 BHAVYA SHARMA MANOJ SHARMA GENERAL 89.2394039 

12.  HMCUPGCT22002436 RITU JUGAL KISHOR 

SHARMA 

GENERAL 89.2394039 

13.  HMCUPGCT22005763 SUSMITA ADHIKARY SOMNATH 

ADHIKARY 

GENERAL 88.9103929 

14.  HMCUPGCT22000707 AISHITA CHADDHA CHAMAN LAL 

CHADDHA 

GENERAL 88.5813818 

15.  HMCUPGCT22007867 ADITYA TIWARI ANIL SHARMA GENERAL 88.291078 

16.  HMCUPGCT22005523 DEVYANSH 

CHOWDHURY 

JAYANT 

CHOWDHURY 

GENERAL 87.3621057 

17.  HMCUPGCT22007421 PRAGATI THAKUR ANIL SINGH GENERAL 87.3621057 

18.  HMCUPGCT22005148 ABHINAV SINGH RATNAKAR SINGH OBC NON CREAMY 87.3621057 

19.  HMCUPGCT22003030 SEMANTI DEB SUDIPTA DEB GENERAL 85.5622218 

20.  HMCUPGCT22005908 MUKESH VERMA RAMPAL OBC NON CREAMY 85.5622218 

21.  HMCUPGCT22000616 MONIKA BENDA RAJENDRA BENDA OBC NON CREAMY 85.0009677 

22.  HMCUPGCT22002114 MANPURAN SWAMI UMESHWAR PRASAD OBC NON CREAMY 85.0009677 

23.  HMCUPGCT22004536 TANUPRIYA AKHILESH KUMAR OBC NON CREAMY 85.0009677 

24.  HMCUPGCT22006278 NAINSY GILL DALJEET SINGH OBC NON CREAMY 85.0009677 

25.  HMCUPGCT22001533 TANYA DOGRA DINESH DOGRA GENERAL 84.4784207 

26.  HMCUPGCT22002266 SREERAM K V PRAMOD KUMAR K 

M 

GENERAL 84.4784207 

27.  HMCUPGCT22000113 KASHISH SARASWAT SANJAY SARASWAT GENERAL 83.8591059 

28.  HMCUPGCT22007354 ANUPAMA SHARMA MULKH RAJ GENERAL 83.8591059 

29.  HMCUPGCT22006828 KANNEKANTI 

MOUNIKA 

KANNEKANTI 

VENKATA RAMANA 

OBC NON CREAMY 83.8591059 

30.  HMCUPGCT22002121 SHIFALI SHARMA KULDIP RAJ GENERAL 83.4333269 

31.  HMCUPGCT22003186 HIMANI MR DARSHAN LAL GENERAL 83.4333269 

32.  HMCUPGCT22008271 SUMAN PAUL SUBHASH PAUL OBC NON CREAMY 83.4333269 

33.  HMCUPGCT22003581 GAURI PACHAURI RAM HARI PACHAURI GENERAL 82.9107799 

34.  HMCUPGCT22000135 ANKITA RANJEET SINGH OBC NON CREAMY 82.9107799 

35.  HMCUPGCT22001783 MANISH 

CHOUDHARY 

BAJRANG LAL 

CHOUDHARY 

OBC NON CREAMY 82.9107799 

36.  HMCUPGCT22005499 RAJAT KUMAR SUBHASH CHAND OBC NON CREAMY 82.9107799 

37.  HMCUPGCT22000886 RINKU MEENA KAJOD MAL MEENA ST 82.9107799 
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38.  HMCUPGCT22000994 YUKTA SHARMA HARI KRISHNA 

SHUKLA 

GENERAL 82.5043546 

39.  HMCUPGCT22009254 LABUKTONGBAM 

LAXMI DEVI 

LABUKTONGBAM 

BIMOL SHARMA 

GENERAL 82.5043546 

40.  HMCUPGCT22003020 NIHARIKA 

SHEKHAWAT 

RANJEET SINGH EWS 82.059222 

41.  HMCUPGCT22008131 MANISHA KUMARI BALBINDER SINGH GENERAL 81.5753822 

42.  HMCUPGCT22001023 AKSHITA SHARMA RAJKUMAR SHARMA GENERAL 81.1496033 

43.  HMCUPGCT22007184 GAYATRI DEKA DILIP CH DEKA GENERAL 81.1496033 

44.  HMCUPGCT22002048 PAWAN SEKWAL MAHENDER SINGH OBC NON CREAMY 80.4141668 

45.  HMCUPGCT22006562 DILLIP KUMAR SAHU NILAMANI SAHU OBC NON CREAMY 79.8335591 

46.  HMCUPGCT22005992 JESIKA DEBBARMA LATE KAMINI 

DEBBARMA 

ST 79.8335591 

47.  HMCUPGCT22001138 YASHIKA THAKRAN DEVENDER KUMAR EWS 79.8335591 

48.  HMCUPGCT22000263 ABID TARIQ 

BAGHWAN 

TARIQ AHMAD 

BAGWAN 

GENERAL 79.2335978 

49.  HMCUPGCT22008593 KUNAL PARAS BHARAT KUMAR 

JOSHI 

GENERAL 79.2335978 

50.  HMCUPGCT22010323 AKSHITA SUNAL NAVEEN CHANDRA 

SUNAL 

GENERAL 79.2335978 

51.  HMCUPGCT22009671 SHREEYA 

MAHAPATRA 

PARTHABIRA 

MAHAPATRA 

GENERAL 78.6916973 

52.  HMCUPGCT22001736 GYANARANJAN DAS BRAMHANANDA DAS OBC NON CREAMY 78.6916973 

53.  HMCUPGCT22005317 LUXMI KONSAM K SANAMANI SINGH OBC NON CREAMY 78.6916973 

54.  HMCUPGCT22009509 RAHUL KUMAR RAMASHISH PRASAD OBC NON CREAMY 78.6916973 

55.  HMCUPGCT22002124 CHIRAG PULWANI SUNIL KUMAR 

PULWANI 

GENERAL 78.2465647 

56.  HMCUPGCT22002203 BHAGWATI RAWLOT JASWANT SINGH 

RAWLOT 

GENERAL 78.2465647 

57.  HMCUPGCT22007580 SHAH HARIS SHAFIQ MOHD SHAFIQ SHAH GENERAL 78.2465647 

58.  HMCUPGCT22008079 ISMAIL KHAN IBRAHIM KHAN GENERAL 78.2465647 

59.  HMCUPGCT22005855 PRITY KUMARI SHAMBHU SHARAN 

PRASAD 

OBC NON CREAMY 78.2465647 

60.  HMCUPGCT22004460 ABHINAV Y KAMBLE YOGESH KAMBLE SC 77.6466034 

61.  HMCUPGCT22008144 MAHESH KUMAR 

MOHANTY 

MOHAN CHARAN 

MOHANTY 

GENERAL 76.9305206 

62.  HMCUPGCT22009194 POONAM DWIVEDI RAM VILAS DWIVEDI GENERAL 76.9305206 

63.  HMCUPGCT22007053 SAGAR RAVINDRA KUMAR 

BAGHELA 

OBC NON CREAMY 76.9305206 

64.  HMCUPGCT22000073 ABHISHEK RAJ KUMAR SC 76.9305206 

65.  HMCUPGCT22002340 PIYUSH KUMAR AJIT KUMAR SC 76.9305206 

66.  HMCUPGCT22003601 RIYA SOOD ANUP KUMAR GENERAL 76.3499129 

67.  HMCUPGCT22002791 SUDHANSU SEKHAR 

PRADHAN 

AJAY KUMAR 

PRADHAN 

GENERAL 75.2661119 

68.  HMCUPGCT22007847 TITIKSHA SHARMA VINOD KUMAR 

SHARMA 

GENERAL 75.2661119 

69.  HMCUPGCT22000554 LAVISH SONKHLE HANS RAJ OBC NON CREAMY 75.2661119 

70.  HMCUPGCT22001903 SIMRANJEET KAUR KHUSHHAL SINGH OBC NON CREAMY 75.2661119 

71.  HMCUPGCT22008199 MUSKAN MUSKAN RAJAN KUMAR OBC NON CREAMY 75.2661119 

72.  HMCUPGCT22004230 SOREICHON HORAM RAIHAO HORAM ST 75.2661119 

73.  HMCUPGCT22005433 MARKORDOR W 

PASWETH 

RICKY 

KHARMAWPHLANG 

ST 75.2661119 

74.  HMCUPGCT22003740 ROSHAN RAJ SWAIN NIRANJAN SWAIN GENERAL 74.4339075 

75.  HMCUPGCT22004643 SUBHANGI 

MOHANTY 

DILLIP KUMAR 

MOHANTY 

GENERAL 74.4339075 
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76.  HMCUPGCT22003131 NARENDRA KUMAR 

KAJALA 

SHRI RAM KAJALA OBC NON CREAMY 74.4339075 

77.  HMCUPGCT22008541 PRATEEK PANCHAL GOVIND PANCHAL OBC NON CREAMY 74.4339075 

78.  HMCUPGCT22001097 YASH SAMRIYA RAMESH CHANDRA SC 74.4339075 

79.  HMCUPGCT22004465 SOUVIK CHANDRA DHARMADAS 

CHANDRA 

GENERAL 73.6017031 

80.  HMCUPGCT22001289 JAGANNATH SAHU DURBADALA SAHU OBC NON CREAMY 73.6017031 

81.  HMCUPGCT22001799 RINKI BIRENDRA SINGH OBC NON CREAMY 73.6017031 

82.  HMCUPGCT22001742 K.B.KUWALI DAS BHUPEN CHANDRA 

DAS 

SC 73.6017031 

83.  HMCUPGCT22000588 ANUSHKA JOSHI JANAK RAJ JOSHI EWS 73.6017031 

84.  HMCUPGCT22002103 PRATIKSHA 

CHAUDHARY 

KEHARI SINGH GENERAL 72.9243275 

85.  HMCUPGCT22010199 TANU KUMARI TEJA SINGH GENERAL 72.9243275 

86.  HMCUPGCT22001842 ASHWANI PREM CHAND OBC NON CREAMY 72.9243275 

87.  HMCUPGCT22008042 RANU DO MUKESH 

PATIDAR 

MUKESH PATIDAR OBC NON CREAMY 72.9243275 

88.  HMCUPGCT22000232 DEEKSHA BANSRIYA GULAP MAHTO OBC NON CREAMY 72.188891 

89.  HMCUPGCT22004291 RAKSHITH H HANUMANTHAPPA G 

E 

OBC NON CREAMY 72.188891 

90.  HMCUPGCT22009822 FIRDAUSH JAHAN TAJAMMUL HUSAIN 

ANSARI 

OBC NON CREAMY 72.188891 

91.  HMCUPGCT22007039 MONOSHREE 

BANERJEE 

LATE SAMBHUNATH 

BANDOPADHYAY 

GENERAL 71.6469905 

92.  HMCUPGCT22002406 ASHUTOSH MAJHI MAHENDRA MAJHI OBC NON CREAMY 71.6469905 

93.  HMCUPGCT22006219 SHIVANSH 

BHARDWAJ 

CHANDER SHEKHAR EWS 71.6469905 

94.  HMCUPGCT22002730 SEEMAB RAZA MOHD ASHAQ RAZA GENERAL 70.9115541 

95.  HMCUPGCT22001106 SIKTA SHIL TARUN KUMAR SHIL OBC NON CREAMY 70.9115541 

96.  HMCUPGCT22002750 NIRAJ KUMAR 

KHERWAR 

SANJAY KHERWAR OBC NON CREAMY 70.9115541 

97.  HMCUPGCT22007822 SANDEEP GUPTA RAMESH GUPTA OBC NON CREAMY 70.9115541 

98.  HMCUPGCT22010028 ISHAN KUMAR JAGAT RAM OBC NON CREAMY 70.9115541 

99.  HMCUPGCT22001576 ARUN TRILOK CHAND EWS 70.9115541 

100.  HMCUPGCT22000034 ANSHU CHANDEL SURJAN SINGH GENERAL 70.1761177 

101.  HMCUPGCT22004671 AMISHA 

PRIYADARSHINI 

AKSHAYA KUMAR 

PATRA 

GENERAL 70.1761177 

102.  HMCUPGCT22006697 MANISH BEHERA PRADEEP KUMAR 

BEHERA 

GENERAL 70.1761177 

103.  HMCUPGCT22007175 DIKSHA KUMARI YOG RAJ GENERAL 70.1761177 

104.  HMCUPGCT22005704 MEENAKSHI BIPAN KUMAR OBC NON CREAMY 70.1761177 

105.  HMCUPGCT22003162 SHIVANSHU TYAGI JITENDRA TYAGI GENERAL 69.4793884 

106.  HMCUPGCT22000992 GAGAN BISWAL BISWANATH BISWAL OBC NON CREAMY 69.4793884 

107.  HMCUPGCT22009653 MS. AFREEN MO. ARIF QURESHI OBC NON CREAMY 69.4793884 

108.  HMCUPGCT22004981 PARISHMITA 

KANDHA 

BHUJA KANDHA SC 69.4793884 

109.  HMCUPGCT22007481 AMARDEEP 

AMARDEEP 

KRISHNA KANT 

MANDAL 

OBC NON CREAMY 68.9761951 

110.  HMCUPGCT22007190 STAPHY GRAPH MANSA RAM SC 68.9761951 

111.  HMCUPGCT22000795 KHAPNI RONRANG LEMWANG 

RONRANG 

ST 68.9761951 

112.  HMCUPGCT22007170 ABHINAV KAMAL 

YADAV 

RAMKOMAL YADAV GENERAL 68.4730017 

113.  HMCUPGCT22009042 VISHALI KESH RAJ GENERAL 68.4730017 

114.  HMCUPGCT22010153 DIKKHYA LATE DIPMONI GENERAL 68.4730017 
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CHANGMAI CHANGMAI 

115.  HMCUPGCT22000739 KHUSHBOO BHARTI SURENDRA SINGH 

BHARTI 

SC 68.4730017 

116.  HMCUPGCT22007552 SRISTY KUMARI MR. RAJESH KUMAR SC 68.4730017 

117.  HMCUPGCT22010299 JANNU MADHURI JANNU PRABHAKAR SC 68.4730017 

118.  HMCUPGCT22004934 SATAM BINI SATAM PACHI ST 68.4730017 

119.  HMCUPGCT22005558 MUKHLA NONGRIM 

P.O THADLASKIEN 

WEST JAINTIA HILLS 

WINOOS LAMARE ST 68.4730017 

120.  HMCUPGCT22002639 SHUBHAM TIWARI PADMAKANT TIWARI EWS 68.4730017 

121.  HMCUPGCT22000936 ZAKIR HAMID SHAH AB HAMID SHAH GENERAL 67.0601897 

122.  HMCUPGCT22001511 PARISMITA BORAH JIBESWAR BORAH EWS 67.0601897 

123.  HMCUPGCT22001180 ANESHA DAS ALOKE DAS GENERAL 66.1118638 

124.  HMCUPGCT22007722 SHWETA PAWAN KUMAR OBC NON CREAMY 66.1118638 

125.  HMCUPGCT22007089 RUPESH SUBBA BUDHA HANG SUBBA ST 66.1118638 

126.  HMCUPGCT22004705 CHETAN SINGH MAN CHAND GENERAL 65.3570737 

127.  HMCUPGCT22008096 ANCHAL RAKESH GENERAL 65.3570737 

128.  HMCUPGCT22005105 SMRUTI 

PRAGNYADHYANI 

PRADHAN 

SUBASH CHANDRA 

PRADHAN 

OBC NON CREAMY 64.7184053 

129.  HMCUPGCT22008900 DIVYA RAJPUT CHANDRA SHEKHAR 

RAJPUT 

EWS 64.7184053 

130.  HMCUPGCT22002888 NITIKA CHAIN SINGH GENERAL 63.9442617 

131.  HMCUPGCT22006630 NIKITA CHOUDHARY SHISH RAM OBC NON CREAMY 63.9442617 

132.  HMCUPGCT22008073 SUMIT GUPTA RAM SURAT OBC NON CREAMY 63.9442617 

133.  HMCUPGCT22008211 ADITYA DEY GAUTAM DEY OBC NON CREAMY 63.9442617 

134.  HMCUPGCT22004853 WANBIANGPOR D 

MYRTHONG 

ARWENSON 

DOHLING 

ST 63.9442617 

135.  HMCUPGCT22004053 SUBHASH CHANDRA 

SAINI 

HOSIYAR SINGH 

SAINI 

OBC NON CREAMY 62.8798142 

136.  HMCUPGCT22008948 AJAY GUPTA TILAK GUPTA OBC NON CREAMY 62.8798142 

137.  HMCUPGCT22009424 RITIKA CHANDEL SURESH KUMAR EWS 61.9701955 

138.  HMCUPGCT22005518 RIMJHIM BANERJEE GOUTAM KUMAR 

BANERJEE 

GENERAL 61.331527 

139.  HMCUPGCT22005819 ASISH KHATUA PRASANTA KUMAR 

KHATUA 

GENERAL 61.331527 

140.  HMCUPGCT22008047 VIKASH KUMAR TARACHAND SC 61.331527 

141.  HMCUPGCT22001449 MOUSUMI SARMA HIRENDRA KUMAR 

SARMA 

EWS 61.331527 

142.  HMCUPGCT22009178 CHINTAPALLI SRI 

RAMANI 

AJAY KUMAR OBC NON CREAMY 60.3444939 

143.  HMCUPGCT22002608 ADITI TILAK RAJ SC 60.3444939 

144.  HMCUPGCT22000287 SAMRITI SHARMA RAJEEV KUMAR GENERAL 59.4735823 

145.  HMCUPGCT22001691 NANDITA JAMWAL KULVINDER SINGH GENERAL 59.4735823 

146.  HMCUPGCT22005552 VISHAL KUMAR SHYAM NARAYAN 

SINGH 

OBC NON CREAMY 59.4735823 

147.  HMCUPGCT22005996 SHIVAM 

BHRAGUDEV 

SHILENDRA SINGH OBC NON CREAMY 59.4735823 

148.  HMCUPGCT22001459 MANISH KUMAR MAHIPAL SINGH SC 59.4735823 

149.  HMCUPGCT22007423 BONIC OSBORN L 

MARSHILLONG 

RICKY RANEE ST 59.4735823 

150.  HMCUPGCT22001085 KRITIKA TIWARI RAJIVE TIWARI GENERAL 58.2930134 

151.  HMCUPGCT22009299 RAMAN RAMAN JOGINDER EWS 57.3446874 

152.  HMCUPGCT22002766 MUKUNDA BEHERA MINAKETAN BEHERA OBC NON CREAMY 56.5124831 
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153.  HMCUPGCT22009721 SOMPRITA DUTTA SURJYA KUMAR 

DUTTA 

GENERAL 55.854461 

154.  HMCUPGCT22005737 SWADHWEE 

SUMEDHA 

MR. MAHAVIRA GB 

SAHOO 

OBC NON CREAMY 55.854461 

155.  HMCUPGCT22000225 DIPANSHI MOHENDER SINGH SC 55.854461 

156.  HMCUPGCT22003801 RAJAT KUMAR ASHOK KUMAR SC 55.0222566 

157.  HMCUPGCT22010244 MUSKAN RAJINDER KUMAR ST 55.0222566 

158.  HMCUPGCT22003166 AMIT NEERAJ KESAR DES RAJ GENERAL 53.6868589 

159.  HMCUPGCT22002021 ASHISH KUMAR OM PRAKASH SC 53.6868589 

160.  HMCUPGCT22009209 ALIGE RAHUL ALIGE SRIKANTH SC 53.6868589 

161.  HMCUPGCT22010319 PRECIOUS STONE 

KHRIAM 

KHRIAW UMSONG ST 53.6868589 

162.  HMCUPGCT22000144 ABHISHEK SIKDAR SHANKAR SIKDAR GENERAL 52.6998258 

163.  HMCUPGCT22000895 KANIKA THAKUR BHOLA RAM GENERAL 52.6998258 

164.  HMCUPGCT22006137 KM ADITI ALOK KUMAR GENERAL 52.6998258 

165.  HMCUPGCT22002517 SANJEEV KUMAR LALCHAND RAM SC 52.6998258 

166.  HMCUPGCT22001723 OJASVINI THAKUR RAMESH CHAND GENERAL 51.8289143 

167.  HMCUPGCT22008382 UPASHA ROY BIJOY KUMAR ROY GENERAL 51.8289143 

168.  HMCUPGCT22008116 MAHINOOR DO 

MUSHTAK 

MUSHTAK OBC NON CREAMY 51.8289143 

169.  HMCUPGCT22006405 SHAILESH DHIRYAN SUBHASH CHAND SC 51.8289143 

170.  HMCUPGCT22007958 HIMANGI 

CHOUDHARY 

SURESH KUMAR OBC NON CREAMY 50.8999419 

171.  HMCUPGCT22003111 DIXITA DAS DALIM CHANDRA 

DAS 

EWS 50.8999419 

172.  HMCUPGCT22000070 RAKESH KERKETTA LIBNUS KERKETTA ST 49.8935553 

173.  HMCUPGCT22000174 ANCHAL KAUR GURMEJ SINGH OBC NON CREAMY 48.9258758 

174.  HMCUPGCT22008239 LILADHAR RUPA RAM SC 48.9258758 

175.  HMCUPGCT22007407 MIDUM TAYENG ANDENG TAYENG ST 48.9258758 

176.  HMCUPGCT22000463 NITIKA THAKUR ASHWANI KUMAR GENERAL 48.0356106 

177.  HMCUPGCT22006577 SWASWATI 

THAKURIA 

HARI CHANDRA 

THAKURIA 

GENERAL 48.0356106 

178.  HMCUPGCT22001282 RAHUL VINOD SAINI OBC NON CREAMY 48.0356106 

179.  HMCUPGCT22002817 ABHAY SINGH AWADHESH KUMAR OBC NON CREAMY 48.0356106 

180.  HMCUPGCT22003207 MONORANJAN 

PATIRI 

CHENIRAM PATIRI ST 48.0356106 

181.  HMCUPGCT22001798 SHIBNARAYAN 

PRADHAN 

AJAY KUMAR 

PRADHAN 

OBC NON CREAMY 47.2227598 

182.  HMCUPGCT22003811 JUMGE LENDO HENJUM LENDO ST 47.2227598 

183.  HMCUPGCT22000948 SATYABRAT 

TRIPATHY 

KASHINATH 

TRIPATHY 

GENERAL 46.3905554 

184.  HMCUPGCT22004151 SHIKHA PRADHAN NIRANJAN PRADHAN OBC NON CREAMY 46.3905554 

185.  HMCUPGCT22005385 ANKITA ANKITA RAM ABHILAKH OBC NON CREAMY 46.3905554 

186.  HMCUPGCT22007782 SWARUP SETH BAISHAKHU SETH SC 46.3905554 

187.  HMCUPGCT22006831 JAISHEELA MARANDI JITENDRA NATH 

MARANDI 

ST 46.3905554 

188.  HMCUPGCT22010413 SHWETA PEGU DHIREN CH PEGU ST 46.3905554 

189.  HMCUPGCT22003222 LALU KUMAR 

YADAV 

DILIP YADAV OBC NON CREAMY 45.2874008 

190.  HMCUPGCT22006614 PRATIBHA YADAV LALLAN SINGH 

YADAV 

OBC NON CREAMY 45.2874008 

191.  HMCUPGCT22006927 ASHOK KUMAR DAYA RAM ST 45.2874008 

192.  HMCUPGCT22001667 GANGUNAYANI 

VAMSI KRISHNA 

GANGUNAYANI 

TATABABU 

OBC NON CREAMY 43.8745887 
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193.  HMCUPGCT22010419 HADWRSA 

BASUMATARY 

MANIRAM 

BASUMATARY 

ST 43.8745887 

194.  HMCUPGCT22002998 ADITI DHIMAN RAJINDER PRASAD SC 42.7907877 

195.  HMCUPGCT22000742 RIMBIRTY KROPI AMAR KRISHNA KRO ST 42.7907877 

196.  HMCUPGCT22004246 JARRA JEEVI TEJA JARRA KOTESWARA 

RAO 

ST 42.7907877 

197.  HMCUPGCT22005640 KM RICHA GUPTA KAMLESH KUMAR EWS 42.7907877 

198.  HMCUPGCT22003344 PRATYASHA DAS KAMALAKANTA DAS GENERAL 41.881169 

199.  HMCUPGCT22007624 PRAGNYA SMITA 

PADHI 

SATYA NARAYANA 

PADHI 

GENERAL 41.881169 

200.  HMCUPGCT22009788 HIMANI SHARMA HIRANAND SHARMA GENERAL 41.881169 

201.  HMCUPGCT22004255 RAHUL GOSWAMI HIMMAT NATH OBC NON CREAMY 41.881169 

202.  HMCUPGCT22001078 BINDU PAL AMAR NATH PAL OBC NON CREAMY 41.0876718 

203.  HMCUPGCT22006795 RAMNA M KUNHIRAMAN K P OBC NON CREAMY 41.0876718 

204.  HMCUPGCT22005777 NIKITA DEVI GAREEB DAS SC 41.0876718 

205.  HMCUPGCT22009022 DEEPAK DEEPAK LATE PRAKASH 

CHAND 

SC 41.0876718 

206.  HMCUPGCT22000976 ZUBIN HAJONG BIPRO CH HAJONG ST 41.0876718 

207.  HMCUPGCT22004642 IAIPHRANGNAM 

MAWTHOH 

SIBAR KHARMUDAI ST 41.0876718 

208.  HMCUPGCT22008242 NAINA YASHPAL SINGH ST 41.0876718 

209.  HMCUPGCT22009613 STANZIN LZADON KONCHOK TSEWANG ST 41.0876718 

210.  HMCUPGCT22000591 MUKESH KUMAR RANVIR SINGH EWS 41.0876718 

211.  HMCUPGCT22007853 VISHAL VISHAL BUDH RAM EWS 41.0876718 

212.  HMCUPGCT22009348 SHRUTI SHARMA RAVI KANT SHARMA GENERAL 40.178053 

213.  HMCUPGCT22002241 MUBASHAR ALI NOOR DIN OBC NON CREAMY 40.178053 

214.  HMCUPGCT22001815 ASHA RANI MADAN LAL SC 40.178053 

215.  HMCUPGCT22001130 RAJAT THAKUR YASH PAL EWS 40.178053 

216.  HMCUPGCT22006100 DEEPAK KUMAR SH. RAJ KUMAR EWS 40.178053 

217.  HMCUPGCT22004044 AFSHANA PRAVEEN SHAMSHAD OBC NON CREAMY 38.6491194 

218.  HMCUPGCT22003937 MITUSH DEY MADHAB CHANDRA 

DEY 

OBC NON CREAMY 37.584672 

219.  HMCUPGCT22005013 TONI ERING ONGOR ERING ST 37.584672 

220.  HMCUPGCT22002077 PRAGGYA GANGWAR PRAMOD KUMAR OBC NON CREAMY 36.8685891 

221.  HMCUPGCT22000037 ANJALI DEVI SANJEEV KUMAR GENERAL 36.1331527 

222.  HMCUPGCT22007887 ANJALI SHARMA RAJINDER KUMAR GENERAL 36.1331527 

223.  HMCUPGCT22009422 MOHAMMED ZIDAN 

V P 

MUHAMMED 

ASHRAF 

VATTAPARAMBAN 

OBC NON CREAMY 36.1331527 

224.  HMCUPGCT22008229 PREETAM MIRDHA PRAMOD MIRDHA ST 36.1331527 

225.  HMCUPGCT22002244 SEEMA DEVI BISHAN DASS GENERAL 35.2041804 

226.  HMCUPGCT22008147 HARITHA K T V SASIDHARAN K T V OBC NON CREAMY 35.2041804 

227.  HMCUPGCT22004164 DIMPLE KUMARI KAMAL RAJ SC 35.2041804 

228.  HMCUPGCT22010189 PRATYUSH KUMAR 

MALLICK 

JAGANNATH 

MALLICK 

GENERAL 33.7526611 

229.  HMCUPGCT22010185 NAVEEN JHAJHARIA BUNTIRAM OBC NON CREAMY 33.7526611 

230.  HMCUPGCT22001875 ANJALI BHASKAR RAMASHANKAR 

BHASKAR 

SC 33.7526611 

231.  HMCUPGCT22007301 ARTI DEVI MOOL RAJ SC 33.7526611 

232.  HMCUPGCT22006376 SHILPA CHOUDHARY SUBHASH CHAND OBC NON CREAMY 32.7269208 

233.  HMCUPGCT22000535 REETA KUMARI JAGDISH CHAND SC 32.7269208 

234.  HMCUPGCT22008891 PREETI VERMA KANSHI RAM VERMA GENERAL 31.7979485 
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235.  HMCUPGCT22003206 JITHYA K V VIJAYAN.K.R OBC NON CREAMY 31.7979485 

236.  HMCUPGCT22007073 MOITRY SABOR BHOLA SABOR OBC NON CREAMY 31.7979485 

237.  HMCUPGCT22006585 PRIYANKA SHARWAN KUMAR SC 31.7979485 

238.  HMCUPGCT22008098 ANITA DEVI ASHWANI KUMAR GENERAL 30.7528547 

239.  HMCUPGCT22007778 NAVEEN KUMAR LAL BAHADUR SC 30.7528547 

240.  HMCUPGCT22000178 OMSHANKAR 

OMSHANKAR 

DURGU RAM ST 30.7528547 

241.  HMCUPGCT22000767 GITIKA KAPOOR RAVI KAPOOR ST 30.7528547 

242.  HMCUPGCT22009355 VANDANA DEVI MOTI RAM ST 30.7528547 

243.  HMCUPGCT22006093 TANU MISHRA BIRENDRA KUMAR 

MISHRA 

EWS 30.7528547 

244.  HMCUPGCT22004549 PRATISHRUTI SAMAL MIHIR KUMAR 

SAMAL 

OBC NON CREAMY 29.746468 

245.  HMCUPGCT22006325 SARTI PARVEEN KUMAR OBC NON CREAMY 29.746468 

246.  HMCUPGCT22009045 SHUBHANSHU 

KUSHWAHA 

PRABHAT 

KUSHWAHA 

OBC NON CREAMY 29.746468 

247.  HMCUPGCT22009374 ANAMIKA KULDEEP CHAND OBC NON CREAMY 28.4497774 

248.  HMCUPGCT22005555 CHETAN N S NAGARAJ B 

SHANTAPPANAVAR 

GENERAL 27.5014515 

249.  HMCUPGCT22009099 NEELAM KUMARI HAKAM SINGH OBC NON CREAMY 27.5014515 

250.  HMCUPGCT22002128 SHARIF ALI KAZIM ALI ST 27.5014515 

251.  HMCUPGCT22010054 NEKHAL KUMAR BABU RAM GENERAL 25.9144571 

252.  HMCUPGCT22000619 SHIKHA SHARMA MAN MOHAN GENERAL 25.2757887 

253.  HMCUPGCT22001134 DEEPIKA MEHTA RANJEET SINGH GENERAL 25.2757887 

254.  HMCUPGCT22006186 KANIKA MUKAR SINGH GENERAL 25.2757887 

255.  HMCUPGCT22006701 ADHEENA .M.P PUSHPAKARAN .M.M OBC NON CREAMY 25.2757887 

256.  HMCUPGCT22007057 NITIKSHA KATIAL RAJ OBC NON CREAMY 25.2757887 

257.  HMCUPGCT22009847 ARPITA DAS LT NARAYAN 

CHANDRA DAS 

SC 25.2757887 

258.  HMCUPGCT22006022 KAJAL KAJAL MOHINDER SINGH ST 25.2757887 

259.  HMCUPGCT22000130 DIKSHA GUPTA DARSHAN KUMAR 

GUPTA 

GENERAL 23.088833 

260.  HMCUPGCT22000558 BANITA RAJBIR SINGH EWS 23.088833 

261.  HMCUPGCT22005850 KUSMA DEVI BALKRISHAN GENERAL 22.0243855 

262.  HMCUPGCT22009249 AKANKSHA TEJ SINGH GENERAL 20.6889878 

263.  HMCUPGCT22010283 SAHIL AKHTAR ALI AKHTAR ALI GENERAL 20.6889878 

264.  HMCUPGCT22002255 NIKITA DEVI ASHOK KUMAR ST 20.6889878 

265.  HMCUPGCT22002165 SUNIDHI RAJPUT KULDEEP SINGH 

ANDOTRA 

GENERAL 19.547126 

266.  HMCUPGCT22008945 SHALINI SHALINI RAJESH OBC NON CREAMY 19.547126 

267.  HMCUPGCT22004877 UDIT BEHERA AKHANDALA 

BEHERA 

SC 19.547126 

268.  HMCUPGCT22002356 RAJNI SHARMA HANS RAJ SHARMA EWS 18.6375073 

269.  HMCUPGCT22001209 SHIVANI THAKUR TARA CHAND GENERAL 17.8827172 

270.  HMCUPGCT22000118 PRIYA LAKHNOTRA SATPAUL 

LAKHNOTRA 

SC 17.8827172 

271.  HMCUPGCT22008247 ANKITA ANKITA KISHORI LAL ST 17.8827172 

272.  HMCUPGCT22007067 ANCHAL SHARMA ANIL KUMAR GENERAL 16.5279659 

273.  HMCUPGCT22008725 SAKSHI SAKSHI SUBHASH CHAND EWS 16.5279659 

274.  HMCUPGCT22009287 TANISHA KUMARI RAJESH KUMAR GENERAL 15.0377395 

275.  HMCUPGCT22004092 PIYASA GOLDAR DEBASISH GOLDAR SC 15.0377395 

276.  HMCUPGCT22004339 TUYBA TABASSUM ZUBAIR ALAM BUTT GENERAL 13.7023418 
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277.  HMCUPGCT22009224 SM AZHARUDDIN MV ABDUS SALAM OBC NON CREAMY 13.7023418 

278.  HMCUPGCT22008922 RUCHIKA RUCHIKA SUMAN KUMAR OBC NON CREAMY 13.1991484 

279.  HMCUPGCT22009973 SUNITA SUMINDER  SINGH ST 13.1991484 

280.  HMCUPGCT22001734 ASTHA SINGH RAMRATAN SINGH GENERAL 12.5024192 

281.  HMCUPGCT22005173 SHIVANI KUMARI AMAR SINGH SC 12.5024192 

282.  HMCUPGCT22010493 ANKITA ANKITA RAMESH CHAND GENERAL 11.5734469 

283.  HMCUPGCT22000245 MEENU DEVI SHER SINGH GENERAL 10.528353 

284.  HMCUPGCT22000077 ATUL DHIMAN PREM CHAND 

DHIMAN 

SC 9.9090381 

285.  HMCUPGCT22007881 DEBAMRITA BISWAS RAMESH CHANDRA 

BISWAS 

SC 9.5800271 

286.  HMCUPGCT22004997 NEHA THAKUR SUSHIL KUMAR GENERAL 8.6317012 

287.  HMCUPGCT22007013 NEHA SHARMA RAVIKANT SHARMA GENERAL 8.6317012 

288.  HMCUPGCT22009935 KIRTI KIRTI RAMESH SINGH ST 8.6317012 

289.  HMCUPGCT22010139 MANU BALA RAM KRISHAN SC 8.2446294 

290.  HMCUPGCT22006265 SHILPA KUMARI OM PRAKASH RANA GENERAL 7.7801432 

291.  HMCUPGCT22009705 TANU PATEL MANSINGH PATEL OBC NON CREAMY 7.4704858 

292.  HMCUPGCT22008399 AYUSHI KUNDAL ASHOK KUMAR SC 7.083414 

293.  HMCUPGCT22005795 RIMIKI A 

CHYRMANG 

SHAN DKHAR ST 7.083414 

294.  HMCUPGCT22001910 SAKTIPRAGNYA 

DALEI 

BINAY KUMAR 

DALEI 

EWS 7.083414 

295.  HMCUPGCT22002125 AASTHA MAHANTA ROBIN CHANDRA 

MAHANTA 

GENERAL 4.5287401 

296.  HMCUPGCT22002953 MUHAMMED AJMAL 

SHAN 

SAKARIYA K K OBC NON CREAMY 4.5287401 

297.  HMCUPGCT22004667 POOJA CHOUDHARY DHARAM SINGH OBC NON CREAMY 3.4255854 

298.  HMCUPGCT22000067 SUSHMITA DEVI SHORI LAL SC 1.2773369 

299.  HMCUPGCT22003634 ANJALI DEVI CHHALLO RAM GENERAL 0.75479 
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WAITING LIST (OBC) 

 

Sr. No. FORM NUMBER NAME OF THE 
APPLICANT 

NAME OF FATHER CATEGORY TOTAL 
MARKS 

1.  HMCUPGCT22005148 ABHINAV SINGH RATNAKAR SINGH OBC NON CREAMY 87.3621057 

2.  HMCUPGCT22005908 MUKESH VERMA RAMPAL OBC NON CREAMY 85.5622218 

3.  HMCUPGCT22000616 MONIKA BENDA RAJENDRA BENDA OBC NON CREAMY 85.0009677 

4.  HMCUPGCT22002114 MANPURAN SWAMI UMESHWAR PRASAD OBC NON CREAMY 85.0009677 

5.  HMCUPGCT22004536 TANUPRIYA AKHILESH KUMAR OBC NON CREAMY 85.0009677 

6.  HMCUPGCT22006278 NAINSY GILL DALJEET SINGH OBC NON CREAMY 85.0009677 

7.  HMCUPGCT22006828 KANNEKANTI 

MOUNIKA 

KANNEKANTI 

VENKATA RAMANA 

OBC NON CREAMY 83.8591059 

8.  HMCUPGCT22008271 SUMAN PAUL SUBHASH PAUL OBC NON CREAMY 83.4333269 

9.  HMCUPGCT22000135 ANKITA RANJEET SINGH OBC NON CREAMY 82.9107799 

10.  HMCUPGCT22001783 MANISH 

CHOUDHARY 

BAJRANG LAL 

CHOUDHARY 

OBC NON CREAMY 82.9107799 

11.  HMCUPGCT22005499 RAJAT KUMAR SUBHASH CHAND OBC NON CREAMY 82.9107799 

12.  HMCUPGCT22002048 PAWAN SEKWAL MAHENDER SINGH OBC NON CREAMY 80.4141668 

13.  HMCUPGCT22006562 DILLIP KUMAR SAHU NILAMANI SAHU OBC NON CREAMY 79.8335591 

14.  HMCUPGCT22001736 GYANARANJAN DAS BRAMHANANDA DAS OBC NON CREAMY 78.6916973 

15.  HMCUPGCT22005317 LUXMI KONSAM K SANAMANI SINGH OBC NON CREAMY 78.6916973 

16.  HMCUPGCT22009509 RAHUL KUMAR RAMASHISH PRASAD OBC NON CREAMY 78.6916973 

17.  HMCUPGCT22005855 PRITY KUMARI SHAMBHU SHARAN 

PRASAD 

OBC NON CREAMY 78.2465647 

18.  HMCUPGCT22007053 SAGAR RAVINDRA KUMAR 

BAGHELA 

OBC NON CREAMY 76.9305206 

19.  HMCUPGCT22000554 LAVISH SONKHLE HANS RAJ OBC NON CREAMY 75.2661119 

20.  HMCUPGCT22001903 SIMRANJEET KAUR KHUSHHAL SINGH OBC NON CREAMY 75.2661119 

21.  HMCUPGCT22008199 MUSKAN MUSKAN RAJAN KUMAR OBC NON CREAMY 75.2661119 

22.  HMCUPGCT22003131 NARENDRA KUMAR 

KAJALA 

SHRI RAM KAJALA OBC NON CREAMY 74.4339075 

23.  HMCUPGCT22008541 PRATEEK PANCHAL GOVIND PANCHAL OBC NON CREAMY 74.4339075 

24.  HMCUPGCT22001289 JAGANNATH SAHU DURBADALA SAHU OBC NON CREAMY 73.6017031 

25.  HMCUPGCT22001799 RINKI BIRENDRA SINGH OBC NON CREAMY 73.6017031 

26.  HMCUPGCT22001842 ASHWANI PREM CHAND OBC NON CREAMY 72.9243275 

27.  HMCUPGCT22008042 RANU DO MUKESH 

PATIDAR 

MUKESH PATIDAR OBC NON CREAMY 72.9243275 

28.  HMCUPGCT22000232 DEEKSHA BANSRIYA GULAP MAHTO OBC NON CREAMY 72.188891 

29.  HMCUPGCT22004291 RAKSHITH H HANUMANTHAPPA G 

E 

OBC NON CREAMY 72.188891 

30.  HMCUPGCT22009822 FIRDAUSH JAHAN TAJAMMUL HUSAIN 

ANSARI 

OBC NON CREAMY 72.188891 

31.  HMCUPGCT22002406 ASHUTOSH MAJHI MAHENDRA MAJHI OBC NON CREAMY 71.6469905 

32.  HMCUPGCT22001106 SIKTA SHIL TARUN KUMAR SHIL OBC NON CREAMY 70.9115541 

33.  HMCUPGCT22002750 NIRAJ KUMAR 

KHERWAR 

SANJAY KHERWAR OBC NON CREAMY 70.9115541 

34.  HMCUPGCT22007822 SANDEEP GUPTA RAMESH GUPTA OBC NON CREAMY 70.9115541 

35.  HMCUPGCT22010028 ISHAN KUMAR JAGAT RAM OBC NON CREAMY 70.9115541 

36.  HMCUPGCT22005704 MEENAKSHI BIPAN KUMAR OBC NON CREAMY 70.1761177 

37.  HMCUPGCT22000992 GAGAN BISWAL BISWANATH BISWAL OBC NON CREAMY 69.4793884 
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38.  HMCUPGCT22009653 MS. AFREEN MO. ARIF QURESHI OBC NON CREAMY 69.4793884 

39.  HMCUPGCT22007481 AMARDEEP 

AMARDEEP 

KRISHNA KANT 

MANDAL 

OBC NON CREAMY 68.9761951 

40.  HMCUPGCT22007722 SHWETA PAWAN KUMAR OBC NON CREAMY 66.1118638 

41.  HMCUPGCT22005105 SMRUTI 

PRAGNYADHYANI 

PRADHAN 

SUBASH CHANDRA 

PRADHAN 

OBC NON CREAMY 64.7184053 

42.  HMCUPGCT22006630 NIKITA CHOUDHARY SHISH RAM OBC NON CREAMY 63.9442617 

43.  HMCUPGCT22008073 SUMIT GUPTA RAM SURAT OBC NON CREAMY 63.9442617 

44.  HMCUPGCT22008211 ADITYA DEY GAUTAM DEY OBC NON CREAMY 63.9442617 

45.  HMCUPGCT22004053 SUBHASH CHANDRA 

SAINI 

HOSIYAR SINGH 

SAINI 

OBC NON CREAMY 62.8798142 

46.  HMCUPGCT22008948 AJAY GUPTA TILAK GUPTA OBC NON CREAMY 62.8798142 

47.  HMCUPGCT22009178 CHINTAPALLI SRI 

RAMANI 

AJAY KUMAR OBC NON CREAMY 60.3444939 

48.  HMCUPGCT22005552 VISHAL KUMAR SHYAM NARAYAN 

SINGH 

OBC NON CREAMY 59.4735823 

49.  HMCUPGCT22005996 SHIVAM 

BHRAGUDEV 

SHILENDRA SINGH OBC NON CREAMY 59.4735823 

50.  HMCUPGCT22002766 MUKUNDA BEHERA MINAKETAN BEHERA OBC NON CREAMY 56.5124831 

51.  HMCUPGCT22005737 SWADHWEE 

SUMEDHA 

MR. MAHAVIRA GB 

SAHOO 

OBC NON CREAMY 55.854461 

52.  HMCUPGCT22008116 MAHINOOR DO 

MUSHTAK 

MUSHTAK OBC NON CREAMY 51.8289143 

53.  HMCUPGCT22007958 HIMANGI 

CHOUDHARY 

SURESH KUMAR OBC NON CREAMY 50.8999419 

54.  HMCUPGCT22000174 ANCHAL KAUR GURMEJ SINGH OBC NON CREAMY 48.9258758 

55.  HMCUPGCT22001282 RAHUL VINOD SAINI OBC NON CREAMY 48.0356106 

56.  HMCUPGCT22002817 ABHAY SINGH AWADHESH KUMAR OBC NON CREAMY 48.0356106 

57.  HMCUPGCT22001798 SHIBNARAYAN 

PRADHAN 

AJAY KUMAR 

PRADHAN 

OBC NON CREAMY 47.2227598 

58.  HMCUPGCT22004151 SHIKHA PRADHAN NIRANJAN PRADHAN OBC NON CREAMY 46.3905554 

59.  HMCUPGCT22005385 ANKITA ANKITA RAM ABHILAKH OBC NON CREAMY 46.3905554 

60.  HMCUPGCT22003222 LALU KUMAR 

YADAV 

DILIP YADAV OBC NON CREAMY 45.2874008 

61.  HMCUPGCT22006614 PRATIBHA YADAV LALLAN SINGH 

YADAV 

OBC NON CREAMY 45.2874008 

62.  HMCUPGCT22001667 GANGUNAYANI 

VAMSI KRISHNA 

GANGUNAYANI 

TATABABU 

OBC NON CREAMY 43.8745887 

63.  HMCUPGCT22004255 RAHUL GOSWAMI HIMMAT NATH OBC NON CREAMY 41.881169 

64.  HMCUPGCT22001078 BINDU PAL AMAR NATH PAL OBC NON CREAMY 41.0876718 

65.  HMCUPGCT22006795 RAMNA M KUNHIRAMAN K P OBC NON CREAMY 41.0876718 

66.  HMCUPGCT22002241 MUBASHAR ALI NOOR DIN OBC NON CREAMY 40.178053 

67.  HMCUPGCT22004044 AFSHANA PRAVEEN SHAMSHAD OBC NON CREAMY 38.6491194 

68.  HMCUPGCT22003937 MITUSH DEY MADHAB CHANDRA 

DEY 

OBC NON CREAMY 37.584672 

69.  HMCUPGCT22002077 PRAGGYA GANGWAR PRAMOD KUMAR OBC NON CREAMY 36.8685891 

70.  HMCUPGCT22009422 MOHAMMED ZIDAN 

V P 

MUHAMMED 

ASHRAF 

VATTAPARAMBAN 

OBC NON CREAMY 36.1331527 

71.  HMCUPGCT22008147 HARITHA K T V SASIDHARAN K T V OBC NON CREAMY 35.2041804 

72.  HMCUPGCT22010185 NAVEEN JHAJHARIA BUNTIRAM OBC NON CREAMY 33.7526611 

73.  HMCUPGCT22006376 SHILPA CHOUDHARY SUBHASH CHAND OBC NON CREAMY 32.7269208 

74.  HMCUPGCT22003206 JITHYA K V VIJAYAN.K.R OBC NON CREAMY 31.7979485 

75.  HMCUPGCT22007073 MOITRY SABOR BHOLA SABOR OBC NON CREAMY 31.7979485 
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76.  HMCUPGCT22004549 PRATISHRUTI SAMAL MIHIR KUMAR 

SAMAL 

OBC NON CREAMY 29.746468 

77.  HMCUPGCT22006325 SARTI PARVEEN KUMAR OBC NON CREAMY 29.746468 

78.  HMCUPGCT22009045 SHUBHANSHU 

KUSHWAHA 

PRABHAT 

KUSHWAHA 

OBC NON CREAMY 29.746468 

79.  HMCUPGCT22009374 ANAMIKA KULDEEP CHAND OBC NON CREAMY 28.4497774 

80.  HMCUPGCT22009099 NEELAM KUMARI HAKAM SINGH OBC NON CREAMY 27.5014515 

81.  HMCUPGCT22006701 ADHEENA .M.P PUSHPAKARAN .M.M OBC NON CREAMY 25.2757887 

82.  HMCUPGCT22007057 NITIKSHA KATIAL RAJ OBC NON CREAMY 25.2757887 

83.  HMCUPGCT22008945 SHALINI SHALINI RAJESH OBC NON CREAMY 19.547126 

84.  HMCUPGCT22009224 SM AZHARUDDIN MV ABDUS SALAM OBC NON CREAMY 13.7023418 

85.  HMCUPGCT22008922 RUCHIKA RUCHIKA SUMAN KUMAR OBC NON CREAMY 13.1991484 

86.  HMCUPGCT22009705 TANU PATEL MANSINGH PATEL OBC NON CREAMY 7.4704858 

87.  HMCUPGCT22002953 MUHAMMED AJMAL 

SHAN 

SAKARIYA K K OBC NON CREAMY 4.5287401 

88.  HMCUPGCT22004667 POOJA CHOUDHARY DHARAM SINGH OBC NON CREAMY 3.4255854 
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WAITING LIST (SC) 

 

Sr. No. FORM NUMBER NAME OF THE 
APPLICANT 

NAME OF FATHER CATEGORY TOTAL 
MARKS 

1.  HMCUPGCT22001997 BHOOMIKA BALBIR SINGH SC 77.6466034 

2.  HMCUPGCT22000073 ABHISHEK RAJ KUMAR SC 76.9305206 

3.  HMCUPGCT22002340 PIYUSH KUMAR AJIT KUMAR SC 76.9305206 

4.  HMCUPGCT22001097 YASH SAMRIYA RAMESH CHANDRA SC 74.4339075 

5.  HMCUPGCT22001742 K.B.KUWALI DAS BHUPEN CHANDRA 

DAS 

SC 73.6017031 

6.  HMCUPGCT22004981 PARISHMITA 

KANDHA 

BHUJA KANDHA SC 69.4793884 

7.  HMCUPGCT22007190 STAPHY GRAPH MANSA RAM SC 68.9761951 

8.  HMCUPGCT22000739 KHUSHBOO BHARTI SURENDRA SINGH 

BHARTI 

SC 68.4730017 

9.  HMCUPGCT22007552 SRISTY KUMARI MR. RAJESH KUMAR SC 68.4730017 

10.  HMCUPGCT22010299 JANNU MADHURI JANNU PRABHAKAR SC 68.4730017 

11.  HMCUPGCT22008047 VIKASH KUMAR TARACHAND SC 61.331527 

12.  HMCUPGCT22002608 ADITI TILAK RAJ SC 60.3444939 

13.  HMCUPGCT22001459 MANISH KUMAR MAHIPAL SINGH SC 59.4735823 

14.  HMCUPGCT22000225 DIPANSHI MOHENDER SINGH SC 55.854461 

15.  HMCUPGCT22003801 RAJAT KUMAR ASHOK KUMAR SC 55.0222566 

16.  HMCUPGCT22002021 ASHISH KUMAR OM PRAKASH SC 53.6868589 

17.  HMCUPGCT22009209 ALIGE RAHUL ALIGE SRIKANTH SC 53.6868589 

18.  HMCUPGCT22002517 SANJEEV KUMAR LALCHAND RAM SC 52.6998258 

19.  HMCUPGCT22006405 SHAILESH DHIRYAN SUBHASH CHAND SC 51.8289143 

20.  HMCUPGCT22008239 LILADHAR RUPA RAM SC 48.9258758 

21.  HMCUPGCT22007782 SWARUP SETH BAISHAKHU SETH SC 46.3905554 

22.  HMCUPGCT22002998 ADITI DHIMAN RAJINDER PRASAD SC 42.7907877 

23.  HMCUPGCT22005777 NIKITA DEVI GAREEB DAS SC 41.0876718 

24.  HMCUPGCT22009022 DEEPAK DEEPAK LATE PRAKASH 

CHAND 

SC 41.0876718 

25.  HMCUPGCT22001815 ASHA RANI MADAN LAL SC 40.178053 

26.  HMCUPGCT22004164 DIMPLE KUMARI KAMAL RAJ SC 35.2041804 

27.  HMCUPGCT22001875 ANJALI BHASKAR RAMASHANKAR 

BHASKAR 

SC 33.7526611 

28.  HMCUPGCT22007301 ARTI DEVI MOOL RAJ SC 33.7526611 

29.  HMCUPGCT22000535 REETA KUMARI JAGDISH CHAND SC 32.7269208 

30.  HMCUPGCT22006585 PRIYANKA SHARWAN KUMAR SC 31.7979485 

31.  HMCUPGCT22007778 NAVEEN KUMAR LAL BAHADUR SC 30.7528547 

32.  HMCUPGCT22009847 ARPITA DAS LT NARAYAN 

CHANDRA DAS 

SC 25.2757887 

33.  HMCUPGCT22004877 UDIT BEHERA AKHANDALA 

BEHERA 

SC 19.547126 

34.  HMCUPGCT22000118 PRIYA LAKHNOTRA SATPAUL 

LAKHNOTRA 

SC 17.8827172 

35.  HMCUPGCT22004092 PIYASA GOLDAR DEBASISH GOLDAR SC 15.0377395 

36.  HMCUPGCT22005173 SHIVANI KUMARI AMAR SINGH SC 12.5024192 

37.  HMCUPGCT22000077 ATUL DHIMAN PREM CHAND 

DHIMAN 

SC 9.9090381 
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38.  HMCUPGCT22007881 DEBAMRITA BISWAS RAMESH CHANDRA 

BISWAS 

SC 9.5800271 

39.  HMCUPGCT22010139 MANU BALA RAM KRISHAN SC 8.2446294 

40.  HMCUPGCT22008399 AYUSHI KUNDAL ASHOK KUMAR SC 7.083414 

41.  HMCUPGCT22000067 SUSHMITA DEVI SHORI LAL SC 1.2773369 

 

 

WAITING LIST (ST) 

 

Sr. No. FORM NUMBER NAME OF THE 
APPLICANT 

NAME OF FATHER CATEGORY TOTAL 
MARKS 

1.  HMCUPGCT22000886 RINKU MEENA KAJOD MAL MEENA ST 82.9107799 

2.  HMCUPGCT22005992 JESIKA DEBBARMA LATE KAMINI 

DEBBARMA 

ST 79.8335591 

3.  HMCUPGCT22004230 SOREICHON HORAM RAIHAO HORAM ST 75.2661119 

4.  HMCUPGCT22005433 MARKORDOR W 

PASWETH 

RICKY 

KHARMAWPHLANG 

ST 75.2661119 

5.  HMCUPGCT22000795 KHAPNI RONRANG LEMWANG 

RONRANG 

ST 68.9761951 

6.  HMCUPGCT22004934 SATAM BINI SATAM PACHI ST 68.4730017 

7.  HMCUPGCT22005558 MUKHLA NONGRIM 

P.O THADLASKIEN 

WEST JAINTIA HILLS 

WINOOS LAMARE ST 68.4730017 

8.  HMCUPGCT22007089 RUPESH SUBBA BUDHA HANG SUBBA ST 66.1118638 

9.  HMCUPGCT22004853 WANBIANGPOR D 

MYRTHONG 

ARWENSON 

DOHLING 

ST 63.9442617 

10.  HMCUPGCT22007423 BONIC OSBORN L 

MARSHILLONG 

RICKY RANEE ST 59.4735823 

11.  HMCUPGCT22010244 MUSKAN RAJINDER KUMAR ST 55.0222566 

12.  HMCUPGCT22010319 PRECIOUS STONE 

KHRIAM 

KHRIAW UMSONG ST 53.6868589 

13.  HMCUPGCT22000070 RAKESH KERKETTA LIBNUS KERKETTA ST 49.8935553 

14.  HMCUPGCT22007407 MIDUM TAYENG ANDENG TAYENG ST 48.9258758 

15.  HMCUPGCT22003207 MONORANJAN 

PATIRI 

CHENIRAM PATIRI ST 48.0356106 

16.  HMCUPGCT22003811 JUMGE LENDO HENJUM LENDO ST 47.2227598 

17.  HMCUPGCT22006831 JAISHEELA MARANDI JITENDRA NATH 

MARANDI 

ST 46.3905554 

18.  HMCUPGCT22010413 SHWETA PEGU DHIREN CH PEGU ST 46.3905554 

19.  HMCUPGCT22006927 ASHOK KUMAR DAYA RAM ST 45.2874008 

20.  HMCUPGCT22010419 HADWRSA 

BASUMATARY 

MANIRAM 

BASUMATARY 

ST 43.8745887 

21.  HMCUPGCT22000742 RIMBIRTY KROPI AMAR KRISHNA KRO ST 42.7907877 

22.  HMCUPGCT22004246 JARRA JEEVI TEJA JARRA KOTESWARA 

RAO 

ST 42.7907877 

23.  HMCUPGCT22000976 ZUBIN HAJONG BIPRO CH HAJONG ST 41.0876718 

24.  HMCUPGCT22004642 IAIPHRANGNAM 

MAWTHOH 

SIBAR KHARMUDAI ST 41.0876718 

25.  HMCUPGCT22008242 NAINA YASHPAL SINGH ST 41.0876718 

26.  HMCUPGCT22009613 STANZIN LZADON KONCHOK TSEWANG ST 41.0876718 

27.  HMCUPGCT22005013 TONI ERING ONGOR ERING ST 37.584672 

28.  HMCUPGCT22008229 PREETAM MIRDHA PRAMOD MIRDHA ST 36.1331527 

29.  HMCUPGCT22000178 OMSHANKAR 

OMSHANKAR 

DURGU RAM ST 30.7528547 
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30.  HMCUPGCT22000767 GITIKA KAPOOR RAVI KAPOOR ST 30.7528547 

31.  HMCUPGCT22009355 VANDANA DEVI MOTI RAM ST 30.7528547 

32.  HMCUPGCT22002128 SHARIF ALI KAZIM ALI ST 27.5014515 

33.  HMCUPGCT22006022 KAJAL KAJAL MOHINDER SINGH ST 25.2757887 

34.  HMCUPGCT22002255 NIKITA DEVI ASHOK KUMAR ST 20.6889878 

35.  HMCUPGCT22008247 ANKITA ANKITA KISHORI LAL ST 17.8827172 

36.  HMCUPGCT22009973 SUNITA SUMINDER  SINGH ST 13.1991484 

37.  HMCUPGCT22009935 KIRTI KIRTI RAMESH SINGH ST 8.6317012 

38.  HMCUPGCT22005795 RIMIKI A 

CHYRMANG 

SHAN DKHAR ST 7.083414 

 

 

WAITING LIST (EWS) 

 

Sr. No. FORM NUMBER NAME OF THE 
APPLICANT 

NAME OF FATHER CATEGORY TOTAL 
MARKS 

1.  HMCUPGCT22003020 NIHARIKA 

SHEKHAWAT 

RANJEET SINGH EWS 82.059222 

2.  HMCUPGCT22001138 YASHIKA THAKRAN DEVENDER KUMAR EWS 79.8335591 

3.  HMCUPGCT22000588 ANUSHKA JOSHI JANAK RAJ JOSHI EWS 73.6017031 

4.  HMCUPGCT22006219 SHIVANSH 

BHARDWAJ 

CHANDER SHEKHAR EWS 71.6469905 

5.  HMCUPGCT22001576 ARUN TRILOK CHAND EWS 70.9115541 

6.  HMCUPGCT22002639 SHUBHAM TIWARI PADMAKANT TIWARI EWS 68.4730017 

7.  HMCUPGCT22001511 PARISMITA BORAH JIBESWAR BORAH EWS 67.0601897 

8.  HMCUPGCT22008900 DIVYA RAJPUT CHANDRA SHEKHAR 

RAJPUT 

EWS 64.7184053 

9.  HMCUPGCT22009424 RITIKA CHANDEL SURESH KUMAR EWS 61.9701955 

10.  HMCUPGCT22001449 MOUSUMI SARMA HIRENDRA KUMAR 

SARMA 

EWS 61.331527 

11.  HMCUPGCT22009299 RAMAN RAMAN JOGINDER EWS 57.3446874 

12.  HMCUPGCT22003111 DIXITA DAS DALIM CHANDRA 

DAS 

EWS 50.8999419 

13.  HMCUPGCT22005640 KM RICHA GUPTA KAMLESH KUMAR EWS 42.7907877 

14.  HMCUPGCT22000591 MUKESH KUMAR RANVIR SINGH EWS 41.0876718 

15.  HMCUPGCT22007853 VISHAL VISHAL BUDH RAM EWS 41.0876718 

16.  HMCUPGCT22001130 RAJAT THAKUR YASH PAL EWS 40.178053 

17.  HMCUPGCT22006100 DEEPAK KUMAR SH. RAJ KUMAR EWS 40.178053 

18.  HMCUPGCT22006093 TANU MISHRA BIRENDRA KUMAR 

MISHRA 

EWS 30.7528547 

19.  HMCUPGCT22000558 BANITA RAJBIR SINGH EWS 23.088833 

20.  HMCUPGCT22002356 RAJNI SHARMA HANS RAJ SHARMA EWS 18.6375073 

21.  HMCUPGCT22008725 SAKSHI SAKSHI SUBHASH CHAND EWS 16.5279659 

22.  HMCUPGCT22001910 SAKTIPRAGNYA 

DALEI 

BINAY KUMAR 

DALEI 

EWS 7.083414 
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WAITING LIST (Self Financed) 

 

Sr. No. FORM NUMBER NAME OF THE 
APPLICANT 

NAME OF FATHER CATEGORY TOTAL 
MARKS  

1.  HMCUPGCT22002079 PAWAN SEKWAL MAHENDER SINGH OBC NON 

CREAMY 

80.4141668 

2.  HMCUPGCT22010365 AKSHITA SUNAL NAVEEN CHANDRA 

SUNAL 

GENERAL 79.2335978 

3.  HMCUPGCT22009686 SHREEYA MAHAPATRA PARTHABIRA 

MAHAPATRA 

GENERAL 78.6916973 

4.  HMCUPGCT22002013 BHOOMIKA BALBIR SINGH SC 77.6466034 

5.  HMCUPGCT22003602 RIYA SOOD ANUP KUMAR GENERAL 76.3499129 

6.  HMCUPGCT22000615 LAVISH SONKHLE HANS RAJ OBC NON 

CREAMY 

75.2661119 

7.  HMCUPGCT22007859 TITIKSHA SHARMA VINOD KUMAR SHARMA GENERAL 75.2661119 

8.  HMCUPGCT22009476 SUBHANGI MOHANTY DILLIP KUMAR MOHANTY GENERAL 74.4339075 

9.  HMCUPGCT22002084 PRATIKSHA CHAUDHARY KEHARI SINGH GENERAL 72.9243275 

10.  HMCUPGCT22008279 MONOSHREE BANERJEE LATE SAMBHUNATH 

BANDOPADHYAY 

GENERAL 71.6469905 

11.  HMCUPGCT22001943 ARUN TRILOK CHAND EWS 70.9115541 

12.  HMCUPGCT22000028 ANSHU CHANDEL SURJAN SINGH GENERAL 70.1761177 

13.  HMCUPGCT22004687 AMISHA PRIYADARSHINI AKSHAYA KUMAR PATRA GENERAL 70.1761177 

14.  HMCUPGCT22009658 MS. AFREEN MO. ARIF QURESHI OBC NON 

CREAMY 

69.4793884 

15.  HMCUPGCT22005120 SMRUTI PRAGNYADHYANI 

PRADHAN 

SUBASH CHANDRA 

PRADHAN 

OBC NON 

CREAMY 

64.7184053 

16.  HMCUPGCT22008082 SUMIT GUPTA RAM SURAT OBC NON 

CREAMY 

63.9442617 

17.  HMCUPGCT22008978 AJAY GUPTA TILAK GUPTA OBC NON 

CREAMY 

62.8798142 

18.  HMCUPGCT22001483 MOUSUMI SARMA HIRENDRA KUMAR 

SARMA 

EWS 61.331527 

19.  HMCUPGCT22008997 VIKASH KUMAR TARACHAND SC 61.331527 

20.  HMCUPGCT22002641 ADITI TILAK RAJ SC 60.3444939 

21.  HMCUPGCT22001468 MANISH KUMAR MAHIPAL SINGH SC 59.4735823 

22.  HMCUPGCT22006886 NITIN SHARMA VISHNU SHARMA EWS 58.2930134 

23.  HMCUPGCT22009723 SOMPRITA DUTTA SURJYA KUMAR DUTTA GENERAL 55.854461 

24.  HMCUPGCT22004324 RAJAT KUMAR ASHOK KUMAR SC 55.0222566 

25.  HMCUPGCT22010246 MUSKAN RAJINDER KUMAR ST 55.0222566 

26.  HMCUPGCT22001737 OJASVINI THAKUR RAMESH CHAND GENERAL 51.8289143 

27.  HMCUPGCT22007973 HIMANGI CHOUDHARY SURESH KUMAR OBC NON 

CREAMY 

50.8999419 

28.  HMCUPGCT22008637 LILADHAR RUPA RAM SC 48.9258758 

29.  HMCUPGCT22002767 MONORANJAN PATIRI CHENIRAM PATIRI ST 48.0356106 

30.  HMCUPGCT22001826 SHIBNARAYAN PRADHAN AJAY KUMAR PRADHAN OBC NON 

CREAMY 

47.2227598 

31.  HMCUPGCT22007302 JAISHEELA MARANDI JITENDRA NATH 

MARANDI 

ST 46.3905554 

32.  HMCUPGCT22006626 PRATIBHA YADAV LALLAN SINGH YADAV OBC NON 

CREAMY 

45.2874008 

33.  HMCUPGCT22004263 JARRA JEEVI TEJA JARRA KOTESWARA RAO ST 42.7907877 

34.  HMCUPGCT22007704 RIMBIRTY KROPI AMAR KRISHNA KRO ST 42.7907877 

35.  HMCUPGCT22003328 PRATYASHA DAS KAMALAKANTA DAS GENERAL 41.881169 

36.  HMCUPGCT22007625 PRAGNYA SMITA PADHI SATYA NARAYANA PADHI GENERAL 41.881169 

37.  HMCUPGCT22005817 NIKITA DEVI GAREEB DAS SC 41.0876718 

38.  HMCUPGCT22006800 RAMNA M KUNHIRAMAN K P OBC NON 

CREAMY 

41.0876718 
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39.  HMCUPGCT22009349 SHRUTI SHARMA RAVI KANT SHARMA GENERAL 40.178053 

40.  HMCUPGCT22005194 AFSHANA PRAVEEN SHAMSHAD OBC NON 

CREAMY 

38.6491194 

41.  HMCUPGCT22008237 PREETAM MIRDHA PRAMOD MIRDHA ST 36.1331527 

42.  HMCUPGCT22009427 MOHAMMED ZIDAN V P MUHAMMED ASHRAF 

VATTAPARAMBAN 

OBC NON 

CREAMY 

36.1331527 

43.  HMCUPGCT22001886 ANJALI BHASKAR RAMASHANKAR 

BHASKAR 

SC 33.7526611 

44.  HMCUPGCT22007303 ARTI DEVI MOOL RAJ SC 33.7526611 

45.  HMCUPGCT22010196 PRATYUSH KUMAR 

MALLICK 

JAGANNATH MALLICK GENERAL 33.7526611 

46.  HMCUPGCT22000559 REETA KUMARI JAGDISH CHAND SC 32.7269208 

47.  HMCUPGCT22007950 SHEETAL GULERIA DAVINDER SINGH EWS 32.7269208 

48.  HMCUPGCT22006094 TANU MISHRA BIRENDRA KUMAR 

MISHRA 

EWS 30.7528547 

49.  HMCUPGCT22004550 PRATISHRUTI SAMAL MIHIR KUMAR SAMAL OBC NON 

CREAMY 

29.746468 

50.  HMCUPGCT22002026 RASHMI SINGH PREM BAHADUR SINGH GENERAL 27.5014515 

51.  HMCUPGCT22002157 SHARIF ALI KAZIM ALI ST 27.5014515 

52.  HMCUPGCT22005608 CHETAN N S NAGARAJ B 

SHANTAPPANAVAR 

GENERAL 27.5014515 

53.  HMCUPGCT22010077 NEKHAL KUMAR BABU RAM GENERAL 25.9144571 

54.  HMCUPGCT22006706 ADHEENA .M.P PUSHPAKARAN .M.M OBC NON 

CREAMY 

25.2757887 

55.  HMCUPGCT22002410 DIKSHA GUPTA DARSHAN KUMAR GUPTA GENERAL 23.088833 

56.  HMCUPGCT22008292 ANKITA ANKITA KISHORI LAL ST 17.8827172 

57.  HMCUPGCT22007267 ANCHAL SHARMA ANIL KUMAR GENERAL 16.5279659 

58.  HMCUPGCT22001740 ASTHA SINGH RAMRATAN SINGH GENERAL 12.5024192 

59.  HMCUPGCT22000248 MEENU DEVI SHER SINGH GENERAL 10.528353 

60.  HMCUPGCT22000080 ATUL DHIMAN PREM CHAND DHIMAN SC 9.9090381 

61.  HMCUPGCT22007893 DEBAMRITA BISWAS RAMESH CHANDRA 

BISWAS 

SC 9.5800271 

62.  HMCUPGCT22005000 NEHA THAKUR SUSHIL KUMAR GENERAL 8.6317012 

63.  HMCUPGCT22006271 SHILPA KUMARI OM PRAKASH RANA GENERAL 7.7801432 

64.  HMCUPGCT22009710 TANU PATEL MANSINGH PATEL OBC NON 

CREAMY 

7.4704858 

65.  HMCUPGCT22003476 ATUL RAMRAO 

WANKHEDE 

RAMRAO SC 5.6512483 

66.  HMCUPGCT22002130 AASTHA MAHANTA ROBIN CHANDRA 

MAHANTA 

GENERAL 4.5287401 
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